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NAME POSITION MOBILE NO. EMAIL ID

Dr. Thomas Abraham
(USA)

Chairman +1.203.561.6187 gopio@optonline.net

Niraj P Baxi (USA) President +1 408.307.9845 nbaxi@insuranceplanning.com

Noel Lal (Australia) Exec. Vice President +61.417448293 evpgopio@gmail.com

Ram Gadhavi (USA) Vice President +1.973.699.8582 ram@gadhavi.net

Inder Singh (USA) Executive Trustee,
GOPIO Foundation
(Ex-officio)

+1.818.708.3885 indersinghusa@gmail.com

Sunny Kulathakal
(Bahrain)

Global Ambassador
(Ex-officio)

+ 97339441956 kulathakal44@gmail.com

Dr Pradip Sewoke
(France)

Int'l Coordinator,
Europe

+33 670 633 335 pradip-
kumar.sewoke@orange.fr

Issac John (Dubai) Int'l Coordinator,
The Middle East

+971 50 6259941 issacjohn@khaleejtimes.com
isacjohn@gmail.com

Ishwar Ramlutchman
(South Africa)

Int'l Coordinator,
Africa

+27 8 3357 8747 ramlutchmanishwar@gmail.com

Dr. Rajeev Mehta (USA) Int'l Coordinator,
North
America

+1 732 986 2584 rajimehta@hotmail.com

Int'l Coordinator,
Frankafone

Mrs. Suman Kapoor (New
Zealand)

Int'l Coordinator,
Oceania

+64 21 180 1234 sumankapoor2002@yahoo.com

Rajindre Tewari (The
Netherlands)

Int’l Coordinator-at-

large

+31 653 999 908
+91 97699 62192

louisahoeve@gmail.com

Int’l Coordinator-at-
large

Kewal Kanda (USA) Treasurer +1 (562) 897-6976 kewalkanda@yahoo.com

Jagdish Lodhia (Australia) Associate Secretary +61 420 901 786 jagdish.lodhia@gmail.com

Jaswant Mody (USA) Associate Secretary +1 732-236-7084 jmody@yahoo.com

Jeevan Zutshi (USA) National Coordinator
(USA)

+1 510 589 3702 Jeevanzutshi@aol.com

Lal Motwani (USA) Tri-State New York
Area
Coordinator

+1 516-581-3332 lmotwani@verizon.net



Jay Bhandari (USA) Washington DC
Capital Region
Coordinator

+1 301-254-4679 jay_bhandari@Hotmail.com

Vijay Nahata (Hong Kong) Regional
Coordinator
Far-East and South
East Asia

+1 516 587 2028 vijaynahata@gmail.com

Suni Rawla (India) Liaison with Govt. of
India

Ashok Motwani (India) Liaison with NGOs
and Institutions in
India

+91 9821107890 Ashok.Motwani@gmail.com

BOARD OFADVISORS
H.R. Shah (USA) Board of Advisors +1 201-286-0000 hrtvasia@aol.com

Raj Jaswa (USA) Board of Advisors +408-402-2174 raj@jaswa.com

Dr. Ajeet Singhvi (USA) Board of Advisors +951-566-6615 asinghvi@aol.com

GOPIO Council Chairs and Co-Chairs
Academic Council
Chairperson Dr Neerja Arun (India) drneerjaarun@gmail.com

Business Council
Co-Chairperson Nitin Shah (USA) nitin@iighotels.com
Co-Chairperson Prakash Shah (USA) firstgrwth@aol.com

Cultural Council
Chairperson Dharmatma Sharan (USA) msindiaww1@aol.com
Co-Chairperson Daniel Vinod (Australia) Vinod.daniel.am@gmail.com

Health & Wellness Council
Chairperson Dr Asha Samant (USA) samantas@sdm.rutgers.edu

Human Rights Council
Chairperson Sivan Madathil (India) sivanmadathil@yahoo.com
Co-Chairperson Praveen Chopra (USA) parveenchopra@yahoo.com

Media Council
Chairperson Nami Kaur (SUA) namique@gmail.com

Science & Technology Council
Chairperson Prof Prasad Yarlagadda(Australia) y.prasad@qut.edu.au
Co-Chairperson Sailesh Naik (USA) srnaikus@gmail.com
Co-Chairperson Amarider Bajwa (Australia) amarinder@bellsoft.com.au

Seniors Council
Chairperson Sudha Acharya (USA) sudha@sacssny.org

Women Council
Chairperson Rita Abraham (South Africa) rabraham@wweb.co.za



Co-Chairperson Rajul P Shah (USA) rajulpshah@aol.com

Youth Council
Chairperson Anita Bhat (USA) abnewyork71@gmail.com
Co-Chairperson Divesh Lal (Australia) divesh@speaustralia.com


